
ISSUE ID: 2016/F/9 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
02-MAR-2016 AND 08-MAR-2016





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 02-MAR-2016 AND 08-MAR-2016

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 09th March 2016

102234

150973

285681

299662

303226

337230

338232

359990

367244

372494

400949

422296

451391

470734

480673

483754

493754

495060

504303

504304

508880

515717

516283

521253

523784

525084

531090

533519

535162

535908

537804

540616

542098

542817

553852

562049

563530

564694

566480

568501

568565

569809

574029

576890

04/03/2016

08/03/2016

07/03/2016

04/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

07/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

08/03/2016

07/03/2016

08/03/2016

03/03/2016

04/03/2016

03/03/2016

08/03/2016

03/03/2016

08/03/2016

04/03/2016

04/03/2016

04/03/2016

03/03/2016

04/03/2016

08/03/2016

04/03/2016

04/03/2016

03/03/2016

08/03/2016

08/03/2016

04/03/2016

04/03/2016

08/03/2016

03/03/2016

04/03/2016

08/03/2016

03/03/2016

04/03/2016

07/03/2016

03/03/2016

07/03/2016

03/03/2016

08/03/2016

08/03/2016

03/03/2016

TIPPERARY NATURAL MINERAL WATER 
COMPANY Changed To TIPPERARY PURE IRISH 
WATER
UNITED DRUG FINANCE LIMITED Changed To UDG 
HEALTHCARE FINANCE LIMITED
CABLE & WIRELESS IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED 
Changed To VF IRELAND PROPERTY HOLDINGS 
LIMITED
VIATEL INFRASTRUCTURE IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To ZAYO INFRASTRUCTURE IRELAND 
LIMITED
MELLERICKS PHARMACY LIMITED Changed To 
MCEVOY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MILLSTREET ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE LIMITED 
Changed To JK LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MOUNT SAINT ANNES MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To MOUNT SAINT ANNES OWNERS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
JDR GARDENING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To J 
D FITNESS LIMITED
ECONATURAL LIMITED Changed To AN 
GORTDRUNAGH LIMITED
DELOITTE PENSIONS & INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
Changed To DAVY PENSIONS & INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED
FCB CONSTRUCTION & RECRUITMENT LIMITED 
Changed To STEMIL PEOPLE LIMITED
PET GROOMING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
PEGASUS BUSINESS COACHING LIMITRD
GR-NEAM LIMITED Changed To NEW ENGLAND 
ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NATASHA'S LIVING FOOD LIMITED Changed To BIA 
BEO NATASHA TEORANTA
J & A HICKEY HOMES LIMITED Changed To HICKEY 
HOMES ATHENRY LIMITED
CORK DISCOUNT FUELS LIMITED Changed To 
SYNERGEER LIMITED
EHC VENTURES LIMITED Changed To RAGEM 
LIMITED
DAVID MAHON FITNESS LIMITED Changed To FITTR 
LIFE LIMITED
AWAS IRELAND LEASING SIX LIMITED Changed To 
MACQUARIE AEROSPACE FINANCE 5027 LIMITED
AWAS IRELAND LEASING SEVEN LIMITED Changed 
To MACQUARIE AEROSPACE FINANCE 5090 LIMITED
AWAS 5092 IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
MACQUARIE AEROSPACE FINANCE 5092 LIMITED
DONEGAL RAPESEED COMPANY LIMITED Changed 
To DONEGAL RAPESEED OIL LIMITED
SHAMROCK VACATIONS LIMITED Changed To 
SHEENCO TRAVEL LIMITED
DELVICA LIMITED Changed To DOWDALL 
CONSTRUCTION AND RESTORATION COMPANY 
LIMITED
DONOHUE HEALTH & SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To SMART SAFETY LIMITED
MALLINCKRODT IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
LIEBEL-FLARSHEIM IRELAND LIMITED
SOUTH QUAY CORPORATE KNOWLEDGE 
CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To BLOODSTONE 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
DE BRUN HOSPITALITY SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To GUBNAHARDIA LIMITED
DIGITAL GOLF LIMITED Changed To TALENT BACKER
LIMITED
MOSS VISION INC LIMITED Changed To BIOTECH 
EUROPE MEDITECH INC. LIMITED
AWAS 39437 IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
MACQUARIE AEROSPACE FINANCE 39437 LIMITED
GFS UCITS FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To U ACCESS (IRELAND) UCITS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

SWIFTCASTLE LIMITED Changed To SWIFTCASTLE 
(YOUGHAL) LIMITED
VIATEL INFRASTRUCTURE EUROPE LIMITED 
Changed To ZAYO INFRASTRUCTURE EUROPE 
LIMITED
GRANGEGLEBE LIMITED Changed To EOIN SMITH 
LIMITED
ZAMCO FRANCHISE LIMITED Changed To ZAMCO 
MARKETING LIMITED
TRESPA INNOVATIONS LIMITED Changed To TBI 
SCIENTIFIC LIMITED
ORIGINS GREEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed 
To GENSTORE LIMITED
AUTENRIETH CONTROLLING AND MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES LIMITED Changed To TR VENCO LIMITED
ADAPTIVE METADATA TECHNOLOGIES (IRELAND) 
LIMITED Changed To ADAPTIVE METADATA 
TECHNOLOGIES (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
M.I.D.L. PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To NEWGLADE PARTNERSHIP 
INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY
IRELAND TECH SUMMIT LIMITED Changed To 
WEBSURE LIMITED
TINGLETALE LIMITED Changed To H&S MONITORING
HOLDINGS LIMITED
VIOLETGLADE LIMITED Changed To GLIDE 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED


