



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2016/F/9

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN**

02-MAR-2016 AND 08-MAR-2016

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 02-MAR-2016 AND 08-MAR-2016

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
102234	TIPPERARY NATURAL MINERAL WATER COMPANY Changed To TIPPERARY PURE IRISH	04/03/2016	542098	SWIFTCASTLE LIMITED Changed To SWIFTCASTLE (YOUGHAL) LIMITED	
150973	WATER UNITED DRUG FINANCE LIMITED Changed To UDG HEALTHCARE FINANCE LIMITED	08/03/2016	542817	VIATEL INFRASTRUCTURE EUROPE LIMITED Changed To ZAYO INFRASTRUCTURE EUROPE LIMITED	04/03/2016
285681	CABLE & WIRELESS IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To VF IRELAND PROPERTY HOLDINGS	07/03/2016	553852	GRANGEGLEBE LIMITED Changed To EOIN SMITH LIMITED	08/03/2016
299662	LIMITED VIATEL INFRASTRUCTURE IRELAND LIMITED	04/03/2016	562049	ZAMCO FRANCHISE LIMITED Changed To ZAMCO MARKETING LIMITED	03/03/2016
303226	Changed To ZAYO INFRASTRUCTURE IRELAND LIMITED MELLERICKS PHARMACY LIMITED Changed To	03/03/2016	563530 564694	TRESPA INNOVATIONS LIMITED Changed To TBI SCIENTIFIC LIMITED ORIGINS GREEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed	04/03/2016
337230	MCEVOY INVESTMENTS LIMITED MILLSTREET ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE LIMITED		566480	To GENSTORE LIMITED AUTENRIETH CONTROLLING AND MANAGEMENT	
338232	Changed To JK LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LIMITED MOUNT SAINT ANNES MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To MOUNT SAINT, ANNES OWNER		568501	SERVICES LIMITED Changed To TR VENCO LIMITED ADAPTIVE METADATA TECHNOLOGIES (IRELAND)	
359990	LIMITED Changed To MOUNT SAINT ANNES OWNER MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANT JDR GARDENING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To J	EE	568565	LIMITED Changed To ADAPTIVE METADATA TECHNOLOGIES (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED M.I.D.L. PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED	03/03/2016
367244	D FITNESS LIMITED ECONATURAL LIMITED Changed To AN	03/03/2016	300303	COMPANY Changed To NEWGLADE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY	
372494	DELOITTE PENSIONS & INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To DAVY PENSIONS & INVESTMENTS	08/03/2016	569809	IRELAND TECH SUMMIT LIMITED Changed TO WEBSURE LIMITED TINCLETAL FUNDED Changed To USE MONITORINA	08/03/2016
400949	Changed To DAVY PENSIONS & INVESTMENTS LIMITED FCB CONSTRUCTION & RECRUITMENT LIMITED	07/03/2016	574029 576890	TINGLETALE LIMITED Changed To H&S MONITORIN HOLDINGS LIMITED VIOLETGLADE LIMITED Changed To GLIDE	03/03/2016
422296	Changed To STEMIL PEOPLE LIMITED PET GROOMING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	08/03/2016		CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	
451391	PEGASUS BUSINESS COACHING LIMITRD GR-NEAM LIMITED Changed To NEW ENGLAND ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03/03/2016			
470734	NATASHA'S LIVING FOOD LIMITED Changed To BIA BEO NATASHA TEORANTA	04/03/2016			
480673	J & A HICKEY HOMES LIMITED Changed To HICKEY HOMES ATHENRY LIMITED				
483754 493754	CORK DISCOUNT FUELS LIMITED Changed TO SYNERGEER LIMITED EHC VENTURES LIMITED Changed TO RAGEM	08/03/2016 03/03/2016			
495060	LIMITED DAVID MAHON FITNESS LIMITED Changed To FITTE	R 08/03/2016			
504303	LIFE LIMITED AWAS IRELAND LEASING SIX LIMITED Changed To MACQUARIE AEROSPACE FINANCE 5027 LIMITED	04/03/2016			
504304	AWAS IRELAND LEASING SEVEN LIMITED Changed To MACQUARIE AEROSPACE FINANCE 5090 LIMIT	04/03/2016			
508880 515717	AWAS 5092 IRELAND LIMITED Changed To MACQUARIE AEROSPACE FINANCE 5092 LIMITED DONEGAL RAPESEED COMPANY LIMITED Changed				
516283	To DONEGAL RAPESEED OIL LIMITED SHAMROCK VACATIONS LIMITED Changed To	04/03/2016			
521253	SHEENCO TRAVEL LIMITED DELVICA LIMITED Changed To DOWDALL CONSTRUCTION AND RESTORATION COMPANY	08/03/2016			
523784	LIMITED DONOHUE HEALTH & SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED	04/03/2016			
525084	Changed To SMART SAFETY LIMITED MALLINCKRODT IRELAND LIMITED Changed To	04/03/2016			
531090	LIEBEL-FLARSHEIM IRELAND LIMITED SOUTH QUAY CORPORATE KNOWLEDGE CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To BLOODSTON	03/03/2016 E			
533519	CONSULTANTS LIMITED DE BRUN HOSPITALITY SERVICES LIMITED Changed				
535162	ů –				
535908	LIMITED MOSS VISION INC LIMITED Changed To BIOTECH EUROPE MEDITECH INC. LIMITED	04/03/2016			
537804	AWAS 39437 IRELAND LIMITED Changed To MACQUARIE AEROSPACE FINANCE 39437 LIMITE				
540616	GFS UCITS FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To U ACCESS (IRELAND) UCITS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	08/03/2016			